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MeHio Ha 26.12.2022 Kopnyc 1. HOMHaAY,

yraepaao
1.0. pyKOBOAUT

il e

3ABTPAK

MaKapoHbl OTBAPHbIC €

ChIPOM 250
BaToH ¢ NOBH/JIOM 38/31
Kodeiinblil HANHTOK ¢

MOJIOKOM 200
2-ii 3ABTPAK

sA6noko 105
OBE1

1{u U3 CBeXKeH KamycTbl 250
Ha K/6 CO CMeTaHOH H

3eJIeHbI0

ITrope ropoxoBoe 180
I'yasim 13 Msica Kyp 80
Casat JyKOBBIi 60
KoMnoT U3 KyparH 200
X1e6 nmeHHYHbIA 37
Xne6 pxaHoii 48
MOJLIHHK

IpsHuK 38
PskeHKa 121
Y/KHH

JlennBblil NHPOT 150
Canat MOPKOBHbI# 60
Cok ¢ppyKTOBbIH 200
CTOUMOCTD 153p.

Cr.mep.cecTpa

LLlakmaesa P.LL.

JeTckuii cag, Co3sesgve"

— Ko3noea M.A.

NOTPEEHOCTb B MULL. BEWECTBAX

b

Genku (r/cyT)

supbl (r/cyT)
yrnesogs! (r/cyT)
JHepr.LeHH. (kkan/cyT)

gutammH C (mr/cyT)

guTamuH B1 (mr/cyT)

BUTammH B2 (mr/cyT)

guTamuH A (peT.aks/cyT)

gutamuH 4 (mr/cyT)

- Kanbuui (mr/cyT)
docdop (mr/cyT)

marHui (mr/cyT)

weneso (mr/cyT)

Kanui (mr/cyT)
#op, (mr/cyT)

ceneH (mr/cyr)
drop (mr/cyT)

53

58
620

1800
49

0,89

0,9

499

91
898,2

800

200,5
9,9
600

0,008

0,02
1,97
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